
PIRATE COCA-COLA RELAYS

Division: JV GIRLS Meet:

Event:
HIGH
JUMP Event:

POLE
VAULT

Place Contestant School Time,
distance or

height

Place Contestant School Time,
distance or

height

1
2
3
4
5
6

1
2
3
4
5
6

Event:
LONG
JUMP Event:

TRIPLE
JUMP

Place Contestant School Time,
distance or

height

Place Contestant School Time,
distance or

height

1
2
3
4
5
6

1
2
3
4
5
6

Event:
DISCUS
THROW Event:

SHOT
PUT

Place Contestant School Time,
distance or

height

Place Contestant School Time,
distance or

height

1
2
3
4
5
6

1
2
3
4
5
6

Event:
3200M
RUN Event:

4 x 100M
RELAY

Place Contestant School Time,
distance or

height

Place Contestant School Time,
distance or

height

1
2
3
4
5
6

Welker
Almouzon
McCarty
Segent
Davilla
Bovilla

Kemp
Adamson
Kemp
Eustace
Adamson
Adamson

13:55.73
14:19.12
14:31.70
14:43.27
15:02.63
15:36.78

1
2
3
4
5
6

Wills Point
Crandall
Kemp
Keene
Prosper
Eustace

56.81
57.45
57.48
59.13
60.04
60.33



Event:
800M
RUN Event:

110M HIGH
HURDLES

Place Contestant School Time,
distance or

height

Place Contestant School Time,
distance or

height

1
2
3
4
5
6

Andrews
Wilkee
Castillo
Zimmer
Parrott
Gatlin

Prosper
Kemp
Keene
Eustace
Eustace
Wills Point

2:46.73
2;51.42
2:53.86
2:56.76
2:57.95
2:58.62

1
2
3
4
5
6

Saudlin
Crumpton
Hope
Liz
Blaze
Clifton

Crandall
Sunnyvale
Crandall
Prosper
Prosper
Wills Point

18.13
18.40
18.46
18.97
19.23
19.77

Event:
100M
DASH Event:

400M
DASH

Place Contestant School Time,
distance or

height

Place Contestant School Time,
distance or

height

1
2
3
4
5
6

Erica
Westmoreland
Gray
Ireton
Collie
Jackson

Wills Point
Quinlan
Sunnyvale
Quinlan
Eustace
Crandall

13.25
13.81
13.90
14.09
14.34
14.39

1
2
3
4
5
6

Norman
Westmoreland
Satullo
Brewer
Iveton
Lemley

Mabank
Quinlan
Wills Point
Kemp
Quinlan
Prosper

67.70
68.00
68.64
69.46
70.28
71.35

300M INT.
Event: HURDLES

200M
Event: DASH

Place Contestant School Time, distance or
height

Place Contestant School Time,
distance or

height

1
2
3
4
5
6

Hope
Sandland
Danielle
S. Clifton
Owens
Barrow

Crandall
Crandall
Prosper
Wills Point
Mabank
Prosper

53.96
54.61
54.88
55.70
57.89
58.24

1
2
3
4
5
6

Zukowski
Lemley
Jackson
Garcia
Morgan
Hughey

Prosper
Prosper
Crandall
Keene
Prosper
Crandall

29.25
30.27
30.59
30.72
31.31
31.37

1600M
Event: RUN Event:

4 x 400M
RELAY

Place Contestant School Time, distance or
height

Place Contestant School Time,
distance or

height

1
2
3
4
5
6

Clifton
Alamaran
Satulullo
Stegent
McCarty
Davila

WP
Adamson
WP
Eustace
Kemp
Adamson

6:05.18
6:32.15
6:32.22
6:47.00
6:47.27
7:00.67

1
2
3
4
5
6

Prosper
Keene
Mabank
Eustace
Wills Point



Event: 4 x 200 Relay

Place Contestant School Time, distance or
height

TEAM TOTALS
1
2
3
4
5
6

Crandall
Kemp
Eustace
Keene

2:03.43
2:07
2:08.69
2:09

1. Crandall
2. Prosper
3. Wills Point
4. Kemp
5. Keene
6. Eustace
7. Mabank
8. Quinlan
9. Adamson
10. Sunnyvale

78
64
62
48
42
38
24
22
20
14


