PIRATE COCA-COLA RELAYS

Division: JV GIRLS

Event:	HIGH JUMP		
Place	Contestant	School	Time, distance or
			height
1			
2			
3			
4			
5			
6			

LONG JUMP

Event:	JUMP		
Place	Contestant	School	Time,
			distance or
			height
1			
2			
3			
4			
5			
6			

DISCUS

Event:	THROW		
Place	Contestant	School	Time,
			distance or
			height
1			
2			
3			
4			
5			
6			

3200M Event: RUN

Place	Contestant	School	Time,
			distance or
			height
1	Welker	Kemp	13:55.73
2	Almouzon	Adamson	14:19.12
3	McCarty	Kemp	14:31.70
4	Segent	Eustace	14:43.27
5	Davilla	Adamson	15:02.63
6	Bovilla	Adamson	15:36.78

Meet:

MICCI.			
Event:	POLE VAULT		
Place	Contestant	School	Time, distance or height
1 2 3 4 5 6			

TRIPLE Event: JUMP

_	L'ener	JUMI		
]	Place	Contestant	School	Time,
				distance or
				height
	1			
2	2			
	3			
4	4			
4	5			
(5			

SHOT

Event: PUT

Place	Contestant	School	Time,
			distance or
			height
1			
2			
3			
4			
5			
6			

4 x 100M Event: RELAY

Place	Contestant	School	Time, distance or height
1		Wills Point	56.81
2		Crandall	57.45
3		Kemp	57.48
4		Keene	59.13
5		Prosper	60.04
6		Eustace	60.33

Event:	800M RUN		
Place	Contestant	School	Time,
			distance or
			height
1	Andrews	Prosper	2:46.73
2	Wilkee	Kemp	2;51.42
3	Castillo	Keene	2:53.86
4	Zimmer	Eustace	2:56.76
5	Parrott	Eustace	2:57.95
6	Gatlin	Wills Point	2:58.62

100M Event: DASH

Place	Contestant	School	Time,
			distance or
			height
1	Erica	Wills Point	13.25
2	Westmoreland	Quinlan	13.81
3	Gray	Sunnyvale	13.90
4	Ireton	Quinlan	14.09
5	Collie	Eustace	14.34
6	Jackson	Crandall	14.39

300M INT. **Event: HURDLES**

Event.	HURDLED		
Place	Contestant	School	Time, distance or height
1	Hope	Crandall	53.96
2	Sandland	Crandall	54.61
3	Danielle	Prosper	54.88
4	S. Clifton	Wills Point	55.70
5	Owens	Mabank	57.89
6	Barrow	Prosper	58.24

1600M RUN

Event:	RUN		
Place	Contestant	School	Time, distance or height
1	Clifton	WP	6:05.18
2	Alamaran	Adamson	6:32.15
3	Satulullo	WP	6:32.22
4	Stegent	Eustace	6:47.00
5	McCarty	Kemp	6:47.27
6	Davila	Adamson	7:00.67

110M HIGH Evont. HURDLES

Event:	HURDLES		
Place	Contestant	School	Time,
			distance or
			height
1	Saudlin	Crandall	18.13
2	Crumpton	Sunnyvale	18.40
3	Hope	Crandall	18.46
4	Liz	Prosper	18.97
5	Blaze	Prosper	19.23
6	Clifton	Wills Point	19.77

400M Event: DASH

Event:	DASH		
Place	Contestant	School	Time,
			distance or
			height
1	Norman	Mabank	67.70
2	Westmoreland	Quinlan	68.00
3	Satullo	Wills Point	68.64
4	Brewer	Kemp	69.46
5	Iveton	Quinlan	70.28
6	Lemley	Prosper	71.35
	200M		
Event:	DASH		
Place	Contestant	School	Time,
			distance or
			height
1	Zukowski	Prosper	29.25
2	Lemley	Prosper	30.27
3	Jackson	Crandall	30.59
4	Garcia	Keene	30.72
5	Morgan	Prosper	31.31
6	Hughey	Crandall	31.37

4 x 400M **Event:** RELAY

Lvent.	RELAY		
Place	Contestant	School	Time,
			distance or
			height
1		Prosper	
2		Keene	
3		Mabank	
4		Eustace	
5		Wills Point	
6			

Event: 4 x 200 Relay

Place	Contestant	School	Time, distance or height
1 2 3 4 5 6		Crandall Kemp Eustace Keene	height 2:03.43 2:07 2:08.69 2:09

TEAM TOTALS		
1.	Crandall	78
2.	Prosper	64
3.	Wills Point	62
4.	Kemp	48
5.	Keene	42
6.	Eustace	38
7.	Mabank	24
8.	Quinlan	22
9.	Adamson	20
10.	Sunnyvale	14